Building Permit No./  Development Permit No./
No. de permis
aménagement

No. de permis
construction

41565

41637

41819

41883

41989

41564

41566

41638

41656

41664

41694

41820

41884

41990

I NIa'ATe

Development & Building Permit List / Liste des permis d’aménagement

PID / NID

00972265

70425822

00888107

00902551

00891648

70711684

70315163

70706627

00971127

Regional Service Commission
Commission de services régionaux

Location / Endroit

12 Lansdowne Street,
Tantramar

7 Lansdowne Street,
Tantramar

242 Lower Rockport
Road,Tantramar

1670 Route 940,
Tantramar

217 Fairfield Road,
Tantramar

264 Etter Ridge Road,
Tantramar

3 Loon Drive, Tantramar

26 Burman Street,
Tantramar

7 Ford Avenue,
Tantramar

Description

New paved parking lot consisting of approximately
154 parking spots, lighting and EV charging stations.

NEW 3,990 m2 multipurpose ATHLETIC FACILITY
on Mount Allison University campus

NEW 34' x 42' two storey SINGLE DWELLING UNIT
(3 bedrooms) with finished basement, 2 DECKS and
ATTACHED GARAGE.

18' x 60' ADDITION to existing agricultural riding
barn with 9'6" x 16' covered patio to accommodate
office facilities

NEW 14'x 36' (506 sq ft) 1 storey prefabricated
SINGLE DWELLING UNIT (1 bedroom) on Postech
for permanent accommodations Serial # E-19

NEW 37' x 49' two storey SINGLE DWELLING UNIT
(4 bedroom) on full basement with covered DECK

NEW 252 sq ft attached DECK to rear of existing
single dwelling unit on helical piles

NEW 34' x 61'-6" one storey SINGLE DWELLING
UNIT (5 bedrooms) with finished basement, DECKS
on screw piles and ATTACHED GARAGE

Demolish the residential building. Material to be
disposed of at CRB Environmental on Weisner
Boad_, I:akeville,_ _NB or _Leg_e_r Environmental on Grub

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value / Valeur

$647700

$17842000

$465460

$134920

$58800

$735165

$7560

$525670

$1



Building Permit No./  Development Permit No./

No. de permis
construction

41991

41993

41995

I NIa'ATe

No. de permis
aménagement

41992

41994

41996

42048

PID / NID

70128848

00971366

00971200

70040092

SOUTH Regional Service Commission SUD
Commission de services régionaux

Location / Endroit

24 York Street, Tantramar

26 York Street, Tantramar

28 York Street, Tantramar

65 York Street, Tantramar

Development & Building Permit List / Liste des permis d’aménagement

Description

Demolish commercial and residential building.
Material to be disposed of at CRB Environmental on
WeLs,ngr Boaq, I:akevillez _NB or _Legg_r Environmental

Demolish commercial and residential building.
Material to be disposed of at CRB Environmental on
WeLsne:r Boaq, I:akevillez _NB or _Legga_r Environmental

Demolish commercial & residential building. Material
to be disposed of at CRB Environmental on Weisner
Boad_, I:akeville1 _NB or _Leg(_a_r Environmental on Grub

Interior ALTERATIONS to accommodate cooling
upgrades to 3rd floor of Mount Allison University
Centennial Hall. Scope of work to include minor

Value / Valeur

Value /
Valeur : $1

Value /
Valeur : $1

Value /
Valeur : $1

Value /

Valeur : $174426




