

Development & Building Permit List / Liste des permis d'aménagement						
No. de permis aménagement	PID / NID	Location / Endroit	Description	Value / Valeur		
41564	00972265	12 Lansdowne Street, Tantramar	New paved parking lot consisting of approximately 154 parking spots, lighting and EV charging stations.	Value / Valeur : \$647700		
41566	70425822	7 Lansdowne Street, Tantramar	NEW 3,990 m2 multipurpose ATHLETIC FACILITY on Mount Allison University campus	Value / Valeur : \$17842000		
41638	00888107	242 Lower Rockport Road, Tantramar	NEW 34' x 42' two storey SINGLE DWELLING UNIT (3 bedrooms) with finished basement, 2 DECKS and ATTACHED GARAGE.	Value / Valeur : \$465460		
41656	00902551	1670 Route 940, Tantramar	18' x 60' ADDITION to existing agricultural riding barn with 9'6" x 16' covered patio to accommodate office facilities	Value / Valeur : \$134920		
41664	00891648	217 Fairfield Road, Tantramar	NEW 14' x 36' (506 sq ft) 1 storey prefabricated SINGLE DWELLING UNIT (1 bedroom) on Postech for permanent accommodations Serial # E-19	Value / Valeur : \$58800		
41694	70711684	264 Etter Ridge Road, Tantramar	NEW 37' x 49' two storey SINGLE DWELLING UNIT (4 bedroom) on full basement with covered DECK	Value / Valeur: \$735165		
41820	70315163	3 Loon Drive,Tantramar	NEW 252 sq ft attached DECK to rear of existing single dwelling unit on helical piles	Value / Valeur : \$7560		
41884	70706627	26 Burman Street, Tantramar	NEW 34' x 61'-6" one storey SINGLE DWELLING UNIT (5 bedrooms) with finished basement, DECKS on screw piles and ATTACHED GARAGE	Value / Valeur : \$525670		
41990	00971127	7 Ford Avenue, Tantramar	Demolish the residential building. Material to be disposed of at CRB Environmental on Weisner Road, Lakeville, NB or Leger Environmental on Grub	Value / Valeur : \$1		
	No. de permis aménagement 41564 41566 41638 41656 41694 41820 41884	Development Permit No./ No. de permis aménagement PID / NID 41564 00972265 41566 70425822 41638 00888107 41656 00902551 41664 00891648 41694 70711684 41820 70315163 41884 70706627	Development Permit No./ No. de permis aménagement PID / NID Location / Endroit 41564 00972265 12 Lansdowne Street, Tantramar 41566 70425822 7 Lansdowne Street, Tantramar 41638 00888107 242 Lower Rockport Road, Tantramar 41656 00902551 1670 Route 940, Tantramar 41664 00891648 217 Fairfield Road, Tantramar 41694 70711684 264 Etter Ridge Road, Tantramar 41820 70315163 3 Loon Drive, Tantramar 41884 70706627 26 Burman Street, Tantramar 41990 00971127 7 Ford Avenue,	Description 41564 00972265 12 Lansdowne Street, Tantramar Street, Standard Street, Tantramar Street, Standard Standard Standard Street, Standard Standar		



Building Permit No./	Development Permit No./ Development & Building Permit List / Liste des permis d'aménagement					
No. de permis construction	No. de permis aménagement	PID / NID	Location / Endroit	Description	Value / Valeur	
41991	41992	70128848	24 York Street,Tantramar	Demolish commercial and residential building. Material to be disposed of at CRB Environmental on Weisner Road, Lakeville, NB or Leger Environmental	Value / Valeur : \$1	
41993	41994	00971366	26 York Street, Tantramar	Demolish commercial and residential building. Material to be disposed of at CRB Environmental on Weisner Road, Lakeville, NB or Leger Environmental	Value / Valeur: \$1	
41995	41996	00971200	28 York Street, Tantramar	Demolish commercial & residential building. Material to be disposed of at CRB Environmental on Weisner Road, Lakeville, NB or Leger Environmental on Grub	Value / Valeur: \$1	
	42048	70040092	65 York Street, Tantramar	Interior ALTERATIONS to accommodate cooling upgrades to 3rd floor of Mount Allison University Centennial Hall. Scope of work to include minor	Value / Valeur: \$174426	

Total No. of Permits / No. total de permis : 13

\$20591705